2-Up Team Time Trial

Timekeepers:

Les Ambrose
Malc Watton

~ 1st

2nd

3rd

Lth

.

Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

KENT GYCLING ASSOCIATION

Sunday 15th March 1981

RESULT SHEET

Eveht Secretary:

- Medway Velo Mick Morris - C.C., Bexley
- Wigmore C.G. 42, Churchside, Vigo,

Vowells
Manser

Smith
Wiggins

Mackridge
Howard

Worsfold
Steinle

Gravesend, Kent.

AWARD WINNERS

San Fairy Ann G G 59.29
San Fairy Ann C.C, 5934
Woolwich C.C. 1..0:28

C.C. Orpington/Ken Bird 1l.1.16

- - ————

I would like to thank all those members of the Ashford Whs.

and C,C. Bexley who marshalled, supplied the teas and did the pushing--
off; Les Ambrose and Malc Watton for timekeepings; Pat Hill for all her
help before the event and Ted Hill and friend for marshalling at

London Beech.

Thanks to all the riders who started in the atrocious conditions
and heres hoping the weather will be better next year.

Mick Morris, dvent Secretary.
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Jeo
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A,

M.

B,

Re
D.

A

Vowells
Manser
Smith
Wiggins

‘Mackridge

Howard

Worsfold
Steinle

Ellis

Birch

Whibley
Vowells

Mrs. C. Gandy

Peachey

, Hickman

Wood

“‘Thorogood

Cope

Groves
Laker

Berkeley
Zanders

Munday
Smith

Appleby
Appleby

Franklin
Loader

Davis
Bvans

Carpenter
Carpenter

Coe
Horn.,

Jones

_Lucketthiyi

Brims ted

McCulloch

“Bdwards
Duckworth

Dennis
Brown

Gibbs
Gibbs

Comber
Finch

Club
San Fairy Ann G G

San Fairy Ann C.C,

Woolwich C.C.

C.C. Orpington/Ken Bird

Dartford Whs.

San Fairy mn C.C.
Southborough & Dist;
Ashford th/Niéo'Sp;rt
Sydenham th.. ‘
Ashford th./Nicofsﬁort
34th Nomads/C;é; ﬁért
c.C. Bexiey;':

C.C. Bexleyj

Sydenham Whs. © *

| Addiscombe GG

Hastings & St. Leonards -

Thanet RiCs

Ce C. Bexley

San Fairy.Aﬁn.C.C.
Ashfprd Whs/Nico Sport
Thanet R.C.

Folkestone & Dist.

Thanet R.C.'

5943k
1.0.28
1,1.16
1,1.57
1.3.06
1.4.07
1433

1.4.33

r'l . Silo ,‘\"8
.»1.%f05

ENE .

1.6.17
1.6.18
L6525
1.6525

1.6.%0

“§ .6k

1,645

1.7.11

1.7s35

LeZ 45

sdaFa52
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Ro Coe
P, Andrews

R. Burden.

A, HZdginton

D. Harding
J. Harding

D. Leith
R. Cheeseman

P. Groves
Jo Temple

A, Farmer
J. Duckworth

A, Mayes
P. Brooker

D. Base

- S. Goodsell

A, Sheather
D. Holt

W Jameson
B. Pucknell

P. Kemp
R. Kemp

Je. Hambrook
M. Adams

T. Taylor
B. Harper

R, Trower
A, Jeffries

V. Crowley
P. Mallery

R. Sissons
He Sissons

Mrs. A. Burden
Mrs. E. Carpenter

D, HEdwards
D, Morris

Je« Duckworth
K. Burden

Re Crayford

D.N.F. - }.{OS. 10; 29,30;103,10"".

 DJH.S. - Nos. 5,465 61,62; 69,703 73,743 77,785 97,985 27,28.

G.C. Elan/Harry Peprxf
Ashford Whs./Nico Spégt
Southborough % Dist.‘.
34th Nomads/C.P. Ha?t
Ashford Whs./Nim éﬁort
Ashford Whs./Nico Sport
Ashford Whé./Nico'Sport
Faversham C &'A.Q;v
Thanet R.C.
Ashford.th./Nico Sport
Medway Velq
Thanet RvC.
De Laune C,C.
Graveégnd C.C.
V.C. Dgal

V.C. Deal
Faversham C & A.G

Woolwich C,.C.

Ashford Whs./Nico Sport
Hastings & St. Leonards
C.C. Bexley

Ashford Whs./Nico Sport

San Fairy Ann C.GC

Apologies from Nos. 69,705 73,7%; 77,78 27,28.

1.8.14
1.9.10
1.9.16
1.10,1k
111410
1.11,17
1.11.38

1,11,38

1.11:40

112
1.,13.52
1.15,04
1.15,23
11621
i;i6.28
1422452
1.26,43
1429.20

1,29.24

1.21.58



